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3/20 0 15 4 9 13 5 6 6
Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed

1 KALMÁR Sandor HUN 594 904.4 302.3 300.8
2 ELEKES Imre HUN 135 897.1 0.0 299.3
3 SZVACSEK Ferenc HUN 1941 896.1 296.4 296.9
4 OSOVIK Oleksandr UKR 156 888.4 295.4 293.4
5 BELIKOV Valeriy UKR 117 876.2 281.6 288.0
6 GORDIENKO Oleksandr UKR 133 874.6 290.1 293.6 293.0
7 AUBE Jean Marc FRA 592 871.3 265.4
8 HUGHES William USA 53326 870.6 278.4 287.6
9 BURSAK Michael ISR 4-98369 862.2 284.6 283.8

10 LYHNE-HANSEN Niels DEN 822 852.9 289.1 288.0
11 SCHMITZ Norbert GER 2453 852.3 284.1 283.0
12 FEDOROV Mykyta RUS 2008 851.2 276.5 282.6
13 DUDAREV Stanislav RUS 1292 841.8
14 JURKOVIČ Marián SVK 1217 839.8 276.3
15 1 NAGIEV Emil (Jnr) RUS 1205 830.3 273.9
16 CAPO Francis FRA 5014 827.4 0.0
17 METKEMEIJER Rob NED 25327 826.8
18 PRAUS Paweł POL 3704 826.4 263.2
19 2 ROTISLAVOV Anthony (Jnr) FRA 1072 826.2 148.6
20 SAMUELSSON Bengt-Olof SWE 228 823.9 275.9
21 3 AUBE Aurélie (Jnr) FRA 1000 820.9 281.6
22 GUSTAFSSON Jan SWE 2364 789.3 271.9
23 4 SHLAKHOV Denis (Jnr) UKR 565 592.2 296.5 295.7 295.2
24 5 DIZHEVSKY Mykhailo (Jnr) UKR 559 585.0 292.9
25 MAGNE Jean FRA 057 578.9 255.2
26 VALISHEV Alex USA 816156 578.7
27 DODGE Carl USA 6109 577.4
28 KALININ Andrey RUS 126 572.8 286.0
29 POPOV Ivo AUT 6100213534 563.5
30 KUNITSA Dmitry RUS 1520 555.3 289.0
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31 STJARNESUND Per SWE 8208 552.0 261.3
32 KERR Andy AUS 2888 549.7
33 FRESCURA Lucien FRA 1151 545.4 254.6
34 GAUTHIER Philippe FRA 26105 537.2 236.5
35 FALLGREN Bengt-Ake SWE 5015 531.4 277.9
36 GRÜNDEL Peter GER 2328 529.9 273.1 256.8
37 RITTER Katja GER 3014 524.1 260.4 263.7
38 ACHARADZE Vazha RUS 0398 523.0 269.0 254.0
39 MALAFEYEVSKIY Aleksey RUS 2879 519.3 268.7 250.6
40 6 SAVENKO Yeugen (Jnr) UKR 697 515.0 270.0
41 BIRNSTEIN Wolfgang GER 3469 477.5 235.4 230.0
42 HOLECZEK Robert POL 6559 387.4
43 HALMAN Peter GBR 50198 300.0
44 GROSSI Luca ITA 19218 297.5
45 EISNER Paul GBR 57093 296.2
46 ZHURAVLEV Mikail RUS 0194 292.9
47 PIRAZZOLI Ivo ITA 5417 292.4
48 MONTAGINO Chris USA 170648 285.6
49 PELLICONI Tommaso ITA 14415 284.6
50 GAVRIK Vadim RUS 1783 283.2
51 MILES Richard GBR 70015 283.2
52 LUIZ DE SILVERIA Marcio BRA 282.6
53 7 LEKOV Georgy (Jn) BUL 00577 281.4
54 KABAKOV Georgy BUL 00156 280.0
55 VAN SANT Glen USA 63221 278.6
56 BILLON Eddy FRA 857 277.9 264.3
57 LICKFOLD Carl NZL 5354 277.2
58 SIROMAKHA Genadiy UKR 747 276.9 276.9
59 EMELYANKOV Gennady RUS 2873 275.0
60 BIRNSTEIN René GER 2806 274.6 274.6
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61 STEFANOV Stefan BUL 00156 273.9
62 ESSELAAR Thomas NED 274219 271.6
63 PARRAMON Luis ESP 312 267.7 267.7
64 DOZIDAEV Sergey RUS 1199 265.9
65 TANEV Asen BUL 00422 265.8
66 DOHNKE Thomas GER 2406 265.4 265.4
67 CABALLERO Alberto USA 553822 255.0
68 LICKFOLD Neal NZL 5217 250.4
69 GIJSBERTSEN Bert NED 29232 238.9
70 HRISTOV Valentin BUL 00718 223.3
71 8 VALISHEV Ivan (Jnr) USA 215.3
72 9 HOROSKO Waldemar (Jn) POL 6947 198.5
73 STOILOV Vesko BUL 00723 191.6
74 DAVID Damien FRA 496 189.8
75 10 KOLESNIK Ivan (Jnr) UKR 699 163.1 163.1
76 11 SHLAKHOV Maksim (Jnr) UKR 742 162.1 162.1
77 KELLY Aldon USA 546 127.6
78 12 FOMIN Aleksey (Jnr) UKR 751 125.3 125.3
79 13 TOTOYAN Mykhailo (Jnr) UKR 748 120.0 120.0
80 ZIPZER Piotr POL 6930 116.1 0.0
81 14 KLYCHKO Ilya (Jnr) UKR 749 109.8 109.8
82 15 BARAN Szymon (Jnr) POL 6736 107.1 107.1
83 16 SAMARIN Andrey (Jnr) UKR 746 106.2 106.2
84 17 SHEMYAKIN Mykyta (Jnr) UKR 750 105.2 105.2
85 MAJ Waldemar POL 3702 104.1 104.1
86 AILTON VICENTE DANNAMario BRA 1401 0.0
86 ANTINORI Tommaso ITA 14534 0.0
86 BARON Pawal POL 5917 0.0
86 BURSA Libor CZE 1408 0.0 0.0
86 CHAŁUPKA Grzegorz (Jnr) POL 7017 0.0 0.0
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86 DONCHEV Sedef BUL 00348 0.0
86 EDUADO BARBOSA MEI Luis BRA 0.0
86 GEORGIOV Stefan BUL 00671 0.0
86 GILBERT Régis FRA 974 0.0 0
86 JUSTIC Richard AUS 0.0
86 LAHTINEN Matti FIN 192 0.0 0
86 PAREEVSKI Igor RUS 01237 0.0 0
86 SOBALA Tomasz (Jn) POL 6652 0.0
86 SZYMON Baron (Jn) POL 6736 0.0
86 TOMELLERI Sergio ITA 3572 0.0
86 USTABASHYAN Bagrat FAI 0.0
86 WILSON Murray AUS 0.0
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2012 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS
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Not counted - 

lesser of the two 
scores in the same

country

Venue:

Date:

203

3/20
Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total

1 KALMÁR Sandor HUN 594 904.4
2 ELEKES Imre HUN 135 897.1
3 SZVACSEK Ferenc HUN 1941 896.1
4 OSOVIK Oleksandr UKR 156 888.4
5 BELIKOV Valeriy UKR 117 876.2
6 GORDIENKO Oleksandr UKR 133 874.6
7 AUBE Jean Marc FRA 592 871.3
8 HUGHES William USA 53326 870.6
9 BURSAK Michael ISR 4-98369 862.2

10 LYHNE-HANSEN Niels DEN 822 852.9
11 SCHMITZ Norbert GER 2453 852.3
12 FEDOROV Mykyta RUS 2008 851.2
13 DUDAREV Stanislav RUS 1292 841.8
14 JURKOVIČ Marián SVK 1217 839.8
15 1 NAGIEV Emil (Jnr) RUS 1205 830.3
16 CAPO Francis FRA 5014 827.4
17 METKEMEIJER Rob NED 25327 826.8
18 PRAUS Paweł POL 3704 826.4
19 2 ROTISLAVOV Anthony (Jnr) FRA 1072 826.2
20 SAMUELSSON Bengt-Olof SWE 228 823.9
21 3 AUBE Aurélie (Jnr) FRA 1000 820.9
22 GUSTAFSSON Jan SWE 2364 789.3
23 4 SHLAKHOV Denis (Jnr) UKR 565 592.2
24 5 DIZHEVSKY Mykhailo (Jnr) UKR 559 585.0
25 MAGNE Jean FRA 057 578.9
26 VALISHEV Alex USA 816156 578.7
27 DODGE Carl USA 6109 577.4
28 KALININ Andrey RUS 126 572.8
29 POPOV Ivo AUT 6100213534 563.5
30 KUNITSA Dmitry RUS 1520 555.3
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KALMÁR 904 4
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31 STJARNESUND Per SWE 8208 552.0
32 KERR Andy AUS 2888 549.7
33 FRESCURA Lucien FRA 1151 545.4
34 GAUTHIER Philippe FRA 26105 537.2
35 FALLGREN Bengt-Ake SWE 5015 531.4
36 GRÜNDEL Peter GER 2328 529.9
37 RITTER Katja GER 3014 524.1
38 ACHARADZE Vazha RUS 0398 523.0
39 MALAFEYEVSKIY Aleksey RUS 2879 519.3
40 6 SAVENKO Yeugen (Jnr) UKR 697 515.0
41 BIRNSTEIN Wolfgang GER 3469 477.5
42 HOLECZEK Robert POL 6559 387.4
43 HALMAN Peter GBR 50198 300.0
44 GROSSI Luca ITA 19218 297.5
45 EISNER Paul GBR 57093 296.2
46 ZHURAVLEV Mikail RUS 0194 292.9
47 PIRAZZOLI Ivo ITA 5417 292.4
48 MONTAGINO Chris USA 170648 285.6
49 PELLICONI Tommaso ITA 14415 284.6
50 GAVRIK Vadim RUS 1783 283.2
51 MILES Richard GBR 70015 283.2
52 LUIZ DE SILVERIA Marcio BRA 282.6
53 7 LEKOV Georgy (Jn) BUL 00577 281.4
54 KABAKOV Georgy BUL 00156 280.0
55 VAN SANT Glen USA 63221 278.6
56 BILLON Eddy FRA 857 277.9
57 LICKFOLD Carl NZL 5354 277.2
58 SIROMAKHA Genadiy UKR 747 276.9
59 EMELYANKOV Gennady RUS 2873 275.0
60 BIRNSTEIN René GER 2806 274.6
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2012 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS
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Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total
KALMÁR 904 4
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61 STEFANOV Stefan BUL 00156 273.9
62 ESSELAAR Thomas NED 274219 271.6
63 PARRAMON Luis ESP 312 267.7
64 DOZIDAEV Sergey RUS 1199 265.9
65 TANEV Asen BUL 00422 265.8
66 DOHNKE Thomas GER 2406 265.4
67 CABALLERO Alberto USA 553822 255.0
68 LICKFOLD Neal NZL 5217 250.4
69 GIJSBERTSEN Bert NED 29232 238.9
70 HRISTOV Valentin BUL 00718 223.3
71 8 VALISHEV Ivan (Jnr) USA 215.3
72 9 HOROSKO Waldemar (Jn) POL 6947 198.5
73 STOILOV Vesko BUL 00723 191.6
74 DAVID Damien FRA 496 189.8
75 10 KOLESNIK Ivan (Jnr) UKR 699 163.1
76 11 SHLAKHOV Maksim (Jnr) UKR 742 162.1
77 KELLY Aldon USA 546 127.6
78 12 FOMIN Aleksey (Jnr) UKR 751 125.3
79 13 TOTOYAN Mykhailo (Jnr) UKR 748 120.0
80 ZIPZER Piotr POL 6930 116.1
81 14 KLYCHKO Ilya (Jnr) UKR 749 109.8
82 15 BARAN Szymon (Jnr) POL 6736 107.1
83 16 SAMARIN Andrey (Jnr) UKR 746 106.2
84 17 SHEMYAKIN Mykyta (Jnr) UKR 750 105.2
85 MAJ Waldemar POL 3702 104.1
86 AILTON VICENTE DANNAMario BRA 1401 0.0
86 ANTINORI Tommaso ITA 14534 0.0
86 BARON Pawal POL 5917 0.0
86 BURSA Libor CZE 1408 0.0
86 CHAŁUPKA Grzegorz (Jnr) POL 7017 0.0
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KALMÁR 904 4
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86 DONCHEV Sedef BUL 00348 0.0
86 EDUADO BARBOSA MEI Luis BRA 0.0
86 GEORGIOV Stefan BUL 00671 0.0
86 GILBERT Régis FRA 974 0.0
86 JUSTIC Richard AUS 0.0
86 LAHTINEN Matti FIN 192 0.0
86 PAREEVSKI Igor RUS 01237 0.0
86 SOBALA Tomasz (Jn) POL 6652 0.0
86 SZYMON Baron (Jn) POL 6736 0.0
86 TOMELLERI Sergio ITA 3572 0.0
86 USTABASHYAN Bagrat FAI 0.0
86 WILSON Murray AUS 0.0
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2012 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

F2A               
Not counted - 

lesser of the two 
scores in the same

country

Venue:

Date:

203

3/20
Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total

1 KALMÁR Sandor HUN 594 904.4
2 ELEKES Imre HUN 135 897.1
3 SZVACSEK Ferenc HUN 1941 896.1
4 OSOVIK Oleksandr UKR 156 888.4
5 BELIKOV Valeriy UKR 117 876.2
6 GORDIENKO Oleksandr UKR 133 874.6
7 AUBE Jean Marc FRA 592 871.3
8 HUGHES William USA 53326 870.6
9 BURSAK Michael ISR 4-98369 862.2

10 LYHNE-HANSEN Niels DEN 822 852.9
11 SCHMITZ Norbert GER 2453 852.3
12 FEDOROV Mykyta RUS 2008 851.2
13 DUDAREV Stanislav RUS 1292 841.8
14 JURKOVIČ Marián SVK 1217 839.8
15 1 NAGIEV Emil (Jnr) RUS 1205 830.3
16 CAPO Francis FRA 5014 827.4
17 METKEMEIJER Rob NED 25327 826.8
18 PRAUS Paweł POL 3704 826.4
19 2 ROTISLAVOV Anthony (Jnr) FRA 1072 826.2
20 SAMUELSSON Bengt-Olof SWE 228 823.9
21 3 AUBE Aurélie (Jnr) FRA 1000 820.9
22 GUSTAFSSON Jan SWE 2364 789.3
23 4 SHLAKHOV Denis (Jnr) UKR 565 592.2
24 5 DIZHEVSKY Mykhailo (Jnr) UKR 559 585.0
25 MAGNE Jean FRA 057 578.9
26 VALISHEV Alex USA 816156 578.7
27 DODGE Carl USA 6109 577.4
28 KALININ Andrey RUS 126 572.8
29 POPOV Ivo AUT 6100213534 563.5
30 KUNITSA Dmitry RUS 1520 555.3
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U
SA

28 Jun - 1 
July 12-13 July 28-29 July 11-12 

August
31 Aug 1 

Sept
21-23 

September
19-20 

October 

11 7 no 
entries 13 31 no 

entries 16

10 7 0 13 24 0 16
Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed

295.3
298.6
295.7

297 296 293.3
293.1 293 290.1
288

281 286.8 280.3 290
284.7 297.6
293.8

277.2
293.4
280 278.6

281
271.2

286.2 247.4 293.8
269.2 282.7 274.9

276.9 286.3
284.6 271.2
264.1
275.3 262.4 264
249.8

285.6
287.5 291.2
290.3 287.1

275.3
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2012 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

F2A               
Not counted - 

lesser of the two 
scores in the same

country

Venue:

Date:

203

3/20
Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total
KALMÁR 904 4

HIDE THIS ROW BEFORE PUB

P
L
A
C
E
D

Compiled & Verified by               
Peter Halman,                      

F2 World Cup Co-ordinator

Number of 
Competitor 

entries: 

21 scheduled competitions

J
U
N
I
O
R
 
P
L
A
C
E
D

31 STJARNESUND Per SWE 8208 552.0
32 KERR Andy AUS 2888 549.7
33 FRESCURA Lucien FRA 1151 545.4
34 GAUTHIER Philippe FRA 26105 537.2
35 FALLGREN Bengt-Ake SWE 5015 531.4
36 GRÜNDEL Peter GER 2328 529.9
37 RITTER Katja GER 3014 524.1
38 ACHARADZE Vazha RUS 0398 523.0
39 MALAFEYEVSKIY Aleksey RUS 2879 519.3
40 6 SAVENKO Yeugen (Jnr) UKR 697 515.0
41 BIRNSTEIN Wolfgang GER 3469 477.5
42 HOLECZEK Robert POL 6559 387.4
43 HALMAN Peter GBR 50198 300.0
44 GROSSI Luca ITA 19218 297.5
45 EISNER Paul GBR 57093 296.2
46 ZHURAVLEV Mikail RUS 0194 292.9
47 PIRAZZOLI Ivo ITA 5417 292.4
48 MONTAGINO Chris USA 170648 285.6
49 PELLICONI Tommaso ITA 14415 284.6
50 GAVRIK Vadim RUS 1783 283.2
51 MILES Richard GBR 70015 283.2
52 LUIZ DE SILVERIA Marcio BRA 282.6
53 7 LEKOV Georgy (Jn) BUL 00577 281.4
54 KABAKOV Georgy BUL 00156 280.0
55 VAN SANT Glen USA 63221 278.6
56 BILLON Eddy FRA 857 277.9
57 LICKFOLD Carl NZL 5354 277.2
58 SIROMAKHA Genadiy UKR 747 276.9
59 EMELYANKOV Gennady RUS 2873 275.0
60 BIRNSTEIN René GER 2806 274.6
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U
SA

28 Jun - 1 
July 12-13 July 28-29 July 11-12 

August
31 Aug 1 

Sept
21-23 

September
19-20 

October 

11 7 no 
entries 13 31 no 

entries 16

10 7 0 13 24 0 16
Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed

271.4 278.3
272.6
264

241.6 145.8
300

296.2

285.6

283.2
282.6
265.1
280

278.6

277.2
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2012 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

F2A               
Not counted - 

lesser of the two 
scores in the same

country

Venue:

Date:

203

3/20
Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total
KALMÁR 904 4

HIDE THIS ROW BEFORE PUB

P
L
A
C
E
D

Compiled & Verified by               
Peter Halman,                      

F2 World Cup Co-ordinator

Number of 
Competitor 

entries: 

21 scheduled competitions

J
U
N
I
O
R
 
P
L
A
C
E
D

61 STEFANOV Stefan BUL 00156 273.9
62 ESSELAAR Thomas NED 274219 271.6
63 PARRAMON Luis ESP 312 267.7
64 DOZIDAEV Sergey RUS 1199 265.9
65 TANEV Asen BUL 00422 265.8
66 DOHNKE Thomas GER 2406 265.4
67 CABALLERO Alberto USA 553822 255.0
68 LICKFOLD Neal NZL 5217 250.4
69 GIJSBERTSEN Bert NED 29232 238.9
70 HRISTOV Valentin BUL 00718 223.3
71 8 VALISHEV Ivan (Jnr) USA 215.3
72 9 HOROSKO Waldemar (Jn) POL 6947 198.5
73 STOILOV Vesko BUL 00723 191.6
74 DAVID Damien FRA 496 189.8
75 10 KOLESNIK Ivan (Jnr) UKR 699 163.1
76 11 SHLAKHOV Maksim (Jnr) UKR 742 162.1
77 KELLY Aldon USA 546 127.6
78 12 FOMIN Aleksey (Jnr) UKR 751 125.3
79 13 TOTOYAN Mykhailo (Jnr) UKR 748 120.0
80 ZIPZER Piotr POL 6930 116.1
81 14 KLYCHKO Ilya (Jnr) UKR 749 109.8
82 15 BARAN Szymon (Jnr) POL 6736 107.1
83 16 SAMARIN Andrey (Jnr) UKR 746 106.2
84 17 SHEMYAKIN Mykyta (Jnr) UKR 750 105.2
85 MAJ Waldemar POL 3702 104.1
86 AILTON VICENTE DANNAMario BRA 1401 0.0
86 ANTINORI Tommaso ITA 14534 0.0
86 BARON Pawal POL 5917 0.0
86 BURSA Libor CZE 1408 0.0
86 CHAŁUPKA Grzegorz (Jnr) POL 7017 0.0
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U
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28 Jun - 1 
July 12-13 July 28-29 July 11-12 

August
31 Aug 1 

Sept
21-23 

September
19-20 

October 

11 7 no 
entries 13 31 no 

entries 16

10 7 0 13 24 0 16
Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed

271.6

265.9

255
250.4

238.9

215.3
198.5

0

127.6

116.1

0

0

0
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2012 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

F2A               
Not counted - 

lesser of the two 
scores in the same

country

Venue:

Date:

203

3/20
Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total
KALMÁR 904 4

HIDE THIS ROW BEFORE PUB

P
L
A
C
E
D

Compiled & Verified by               
Peter Halman,                      

F2 World Cup Co-ordinator

Number of 
Competitor 

entries: 

21 scheduled competitions

J
U
N
I
O
R
 
P
L
A
C
E
D

86 DONCHEV Sedef BUL 00348 0.0
86 EDUADO BARBOSA MEI Luis BRA 0.0
86 GEORGIOV Stefan BUL 00671 0.0
86 GILBERT Régis FRA 974 0.0
86 JUSTIC Richard AUS 0.0
86 LAHTINEN Matti FIN 192 0.0
86 PAREEVSKI Igor RUS 01237 0.0
86 SOBALA Tomasz (Jn) POL 6652 0.0
86 SZYMON Baron (Jn) POL 6736 0.0
86 TOMELLERI Sergio ITA 3572 0.0
86 USTABASHYAN Bagrat FAI 0.0
86 WILSON Murray AUS 0.0
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28 Jun - 1 
July 12-13 July 28-29 July 11-12 

August
31 Aug 1 

Sept
21-23 

September
19-20 

October 

11 7 no 
entries 13 31 no 

entries 16

10 7 0 13 24 0 16
Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed Speed

0

0

0
0

0
0
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